
Tuell-McKee of Puyallup 

 
Curnow Funeral & Cremation Services 
 
Hill Funeral Home 
 
Powers Funeral Home—Puyallup 
 
Powers Funeral Home—Sumner 
 

$595 

 
$695 
 
$695 
 
$1895 
 
$1440 

$1095 

 
$1695 
 
$2040 
 
$2270 
 
$2665 

$595 

 
$895 
 
$1345 
 
$2000 
 
$1640 

$1295 

 
$2095 
 
$2045 
 
$4665 
 
$2660 

$1895 

 
$2295 
 
$2985 
 
$5620 
 
$2945 

Cremation & Funeral 

Service Comparison 

*Direct Cremation 

(No Service) 

*Cremation w/ 

Memorial Service 

*Direct Burial 

(No Service) 

*Graveside 

Services 

*Traditional 

Burial Services 

 

* Prices listed do not include merchandise selected such as casket, register book, memorial folders, cash advance items & sales tax. However, 
a minimum cremation container is included in cremation arrangements listed above.  
 

AFFORDABLE CHOICES 
 

Low-cost doesn’t have to mean cheap. Professional experience and service can deliver both quality and value 
in these times of economic hardship. Since 1926, Tuell-McKee Funeral Home has been serving the community 
and has now opened an additional location in Puyallup to better serve your family. 
 

253.845.5090 

Available 24 hours a day/7 days a week 
 

WE TAKE PRIDE IN BEING ONE OF THE FEW REMAINING FAMILY OWNED AND OPERATED 
FUNERAL/CREMATION ESTABLISHMENTS IN THE AREA.  

Tuell-McKee Funeral Home Stands Out in Service & Price - Compare 


