Tuell-McKee Funeral Home Stands Out in Service & Price - Compare

Cremation & Funeral * Service Comparison	Direct Cremation (No Service)	*Cremation w/ Memorial Service	*Direct Burial (No Service)	*Graveside Services	*Traditional Burial Services
Tuell-McKee of Puyallup	\$595	\$1095	\$595	\$1295	\$1895
Curnow Funeral & Cremation Servi	ces \$695	\$1695	\$895	\$2095	\$2295
Hill Funeral Home	\$695	\$2040	\$1345	\$2045	\$2985
Powers Funeral Home—Puyallup	\$1895	\$2270	\$2000	\$4665	\$5620
Powers Funeral Home—Sumner	\$1440	\$2665	\$1640	\$2660	\$2945

^{*} Prices listed do not include merchandise selected such as casket, register book, memorial folders, cash advance items & sales tax. However, a minimum cremation container is included in cremation arrangements listed above.

AFFORDABLE CHOICES

Low-cost doesn't have to mean cheap. Professional experience and service can deliver both quality and value in these times of economic hardship. Since 1926, Tuell-McKee Funeral Home has been serving the community and has now opened an additional location in Puyallup to better serve your family.

253.845.5090 Available 24 hours a day/7 days a week

WE TAKE PRIDE IN BEING ONE OF THE FEW REMAINING FAMILY OWNED AND OPERATED FUNERAL/CREMATION ESTABLISHMENTS IN THE AREA.